Vestal
Boys Junior Varsity Basketball
2021 - 2022

Coaches:

e Anthony Lindsey, Head Coach

Players (12)

NUMBER
1
35
5
21
22
33
0
20
11
30
15
23

NAME

Joshua Gannon Il
Barrett Scanlon
Bryson Bates
Joseph Dantuono
Michael Hotalen
Bricen Lafferty
Xavier Shuler
Brogan Bopp
Liam Nealy

Luke Rogers
Camden Schaffer
Dominic Akers

GRADE

10
10
11
11
11
11
12
12
12
12
12
12

Athletics Director: Josh Gannon
Assistant: Olivia Martino

205 Woodlawn Dr
Vestal, NY, 13850
(607) 757-2350
vestal.k12.ny.us

HEIGHT
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